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Agenda

• Introductory remarks from the Data Quality Campaign

• State leader panel conversation 

• Audience Q&A
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Moving From Compliance to Continuous 
Improvement 

• Push beyond box checking: Embed data use into team culture
• Break down silos: Data should be everyone’s job
• Build capacity: People need the right tools, time, and training

6



Data Use Is an Evolution 
• Data Apathetic: Your business decisions are rarely, if ever, driven by data. 
• Data Aware: You’re capturing data, but you are currently only using it for 

awareness purposes. 
• Data Critical: You’re beginning to develop a sophisticated approach to 

using data as an asset–but only for mission critical areas. 
• Data Driven: Your organization is thinking data-first. Your systems, 

processes, and people are working together to use data efficiently and 
effectively. 

Source: https://www.svds.com/thought-leadership/data-maturity-assessment/
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Data do not
create meaning–
people do. 
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Leadership Is Essential

Strong cultures of data use have leaders who 
• Are committed to the work

• Have a clear vision for the work

• Prioritize building a broad coalition of support that centers 
on transparency 
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State Leader Panel 
Conversation: Illinois and 
Virginia 
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Audience Q&A
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Contact Us

Jane Clark, jclark@dataqualitycampaign.org
Jodi Fleck, jfleck@isbe.net
Scott Norton, snorton@isbe.net
Samantha Hollins, samantha.hollins@doe.virginia.gov
Abigail Cohen, acohen@dataqualitycampaign.org
Gretta Hylton, gretta.hylton@education.ky.gov
Mary Ann Mieczkowski, mmieczkowski@doe.k12.de.us
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For More Information

Visit the IDC website 
http://ideadata.org/

Follow us on Twitter
https://twitter.com/ideadatacenter

Follow us on LinkedIn 
http://www.linkedin.com/company/idea-data-center

13

http://ideadata.org/
https://twitter.com/ideadatacenter
http://www.linkedin.com/company/idea-data-center


This presentation was supported by a grant from the 
U.S. Department of Education, #H373Y190001. However, 
the contents do not necessarily represent the policy of the 
U.S. Department of Education, and you should not 
assume endorsement by the federal government.

Project Officers:  Richelle Davis and Rebecca Smith
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